preconey Watertown
)

2019 - 2020

Coaches:

e Nick Lavin, Head Coach
e David Sugrue, Asst Coach
o Nathan Dombroski, Asst Coach

Players (34)

NAME GRADE
Raje Barrett Graduated
Joseph Beaudoin Graduated
Arthur Carter Graduated
Tristin Clifford Graduated
Gabriel Connell Graduated
Jude Converse Graduated
Kalub Conway Graduated
Richard Crump Graduated
Joel Davis Graduated
Jack Fallon Graduated
Dominic Gist Graduated
Deante Hall Graduated
Tyler Hanson Graduated
Kevin Harp Jr Graduated
Hayden Hibbard Graduated
James Irvine Graduated
Hunter Kramer Graduated
Jack Lavin Graduated
Hervenson Lorjuste Graduated
Brennan Lynch Graduated
Shayne Middleton Graduated
Donavon Millan Graduated
Camden Millard Graduated
Aidan Mills Graduated
Christopher Nasworthy Graduated
Hunter Oxendine Graduated
Jaiden Ramsey Graduated
Cain Roberts Graduated
John Sandifur Graduated
Aidan Schuster Graduated
Caleb Smith Graduated
Joshua Tanner Graduated
Johnny Turner Graduated
Antwane Wallace Jr Graduated

Boys Varsity Football
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Athletics Director: Greg Russo
Assistant: Christin Filippelli

1335 Washington St
Watertown, NY, 13601
(315) 785-3833
www.watertowncsd.org

WEIGHT NUMBER

185
140
185
260
170
210
240
170
230
170
180
220
175
165
225
195
180
180
260

150
165
185
235
175
180
185
170
140
185
160
165
160



	Watertown  Boys Varsity Football 2019 - 2020 Athletics Director: Greg Russo  Assistant: Christin Filippelli   1335 Washington St  Watertown, NY, 13601  (315) 785-3833  www.watertowncsd.org
	Coaches:
	Players (34)


