

Athletics Director: Greg Russo Assistant: Christin Filippelli

1335 Washington St Watertown, NY, 13601 (315) 785-3833 www.watertowncsd.org

## Coaches:

- Nick Lavin, Head Coach
- David Sugrue, Asst Coach
- Nathan Dombroski, Asst Coach

## Players (34)

NAME	GRADE	POSITION	HEIGHT	WEIGHT	NUMBER
Raje Barrett	Graduated	OL/DL			
Joseph Beaudoin	Graduated	OL/DL	6	185	
Arthur Carter	Graduated	RB/WR LB	5	140	
Tristin Clifford	Graduated	OL/DL	6	185	
Gabriel Connell	Graduated	OL/DL	5	260	
Jude Converse	Graduated	WR/RB LB	5	170	
Kalub Conway	Graduated	QB/LB	6	210	
Richard Crump	Graduated	OL/DL	5	240	
Joel Davis	Graduated	QB/DB	6	170	
Jack Fallon	Graduated	OL/DL	6	230	
Dominic Gist	Graduated	WR/DB	6	170	
Deante Hall	Graduated	QB/DB	5	180	
Tyler Hanson	Graduated	OL/DL	6	220	
Kevin Harp Jr	Graduated	QB/DB	6	175	
Hayden Hibbard	Graduated	WR/DB	6	165	
James Irvine	Graduated	OL/DL	6	225	
Hunter Kramer	Graduated	OL/DL	6	195	
Jack Lavin	Graduated	OL/DL	5	180	
Hervenson Lorjuste	Graduated	OL/DL	5	180	
Brennan Lynch	Graduated	OL/DL	5	260	
Shayne Middleton	Graduated	WR/DB			
Donavon Millan	Graduated	WR/DB	5	150	
Camden Millard	Graduated	WR/LB	6	165	
Aidan Mills	Graduated	OL/DL	5	185	
Christopher Nasworthy	Graduated	OL/DL	6	235	
Hunter Oxendine	Graduated	TE/LB	5	175	
Jaiden Ramsey	Graduated	RB/LB	5	180	
Cain Roberts	Graduated	RB/LB	5	185	
John Sandifur	Graduated	OL/DL	5	170	
Aidan Schuster	Graduated	WR/DB	6	140	
Caleb Smith	Graduated	OL/DL	5	185	
Joshua Tanner	Graduated	RB/LB	5	160	
Johnny Turner	Graduated	WR/DB	6	165	
Antwane Wallace Jr	Graduated	WR/LB	5	160	